
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Govt.of India Undertaking) 

High Pressure Boiler Plant, Tiruchirappalli 620 014, India 
Phone: (0431) 2575824 

Fax: (0431) 2520719 
e mail : navanee@bheltry.co.in  

Date: 06.09.2016 

AN ISO 9001 
COMPANY 

Ref: 2661600324 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1 

With reference to BHEL enquiry ref: 2661600324 Dt. 10.08.2016, hosted in BHEL & NIC Portal on 
10.08.2016 vide reference: NIT - 28942, for our requirement of INDUSRTIAL PC & PC FLAT TOUCH 
PANEL at BHEL TRICHY 
The tender due date for submission of offer has been extended to 14 hrs of 14.09.2016. Tender will be 
opened at 14:30 hrs of 14.09.2016 

Tender /Enq No. Original due date Extended due date after 1st extension 
2661600324 06.09.2016 14.09.2016 

Please submit your offer within the due date & time. 

All other terms & conditions remain same. 

8URAJ KUMAR 
Engineer 

Purchase I MM I RM I CP & Sit 
BHEL,TRICHY -5200144 

Regd.Office: BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi - 110 049 


	Page 1

